
PUBLIC AUCTION
Farm Equipment & Antiques
Estate of Mr. Donald W. Hunt

(Toy Tractor Collection)
21 Remsterville Rd., Alloway, N.J.

Salem County (609) 769-0851
Sat., Oct. 25,1997

Time 9:30 A.M.
2-lnt Cub tractors. New Holland baler, 4-bottom

J D plow. Hay elevator, Cut Harrow, 2-pull behind
plows, 2-bottom 3pth plow, JD Gram drill, 1950’s
Chev flatbed truck, spring tooth, 3-Hay wagons, 1952
Chevpu (Runs), 1953 CMC pu (Rebuilt motor),
belt driven saw, 2-Horse sulkies, Harness, Cub Cadet
Riding Mower, transit & tnpod, craftsman 9” Radial
arm saw, table saw, 2-Lard Pots w/stoves, DoAII Meat
& Bone saw, Roller, Platform scale, welder,
Blacksmith Anvil, Antique vice, horse collars. Wooden
beam plow, tack boxes, English saddle, Horse Wagon
western saddle, Horse jumps, Johnson outboard motor,
fishing rods, Ig Country Cupboard, 1/2 spindle settee.
Round oak table, old chairs, cider press, lard press, 2
hole corn sheller, 30 drawer cabinet, sleigh oak basket,
old bed, Chefarobe, oak commode, 2 school desks,
wooden planes (signed Geo F Payne), wooden cow
stanchions, Ig iron pot, hay saws, hog scrapers, piano
stool w/ball feet, fainting couch, hay forks, record cab.,
metal trucks, (1940’5) Mobile Oil tractor & trailer,
army truck. Bull Dog Mack tr & trl, 1934 J D model
A tractor, 1934 J D model A 50th anniversary edition
J D 1953 model “D” tractor, 1949/1954 J.D. model R
tractor collectors edition series 11, J D 5020, J D
“■'2o” hi crop (1956-58), J D 1935 model “BR”, J D
model “E”, J D 1937 model “G”, J D model M. J D
sound idea tractor, J D 1915 model “R" Waterloo Boy,
J D Model A 40th anniversary commemorative. Ford
BN, Ford 8N w/dearborn plow. Ford 5000 super major
tractor - limited production Ford 1920compact tractor,
Ford NAA Golden Jubilee, Deutz-Allis special edition
6240, Deutz-Allis 6260, McCormick WD-9 tractors.
McCormick model “M”, Farmall F-20, F-20 special
edition, Farmall cub tractor (1959-1963), Farmall cub-
special edition, Int cub tractor 1964-1976 special edi-
tion, Farmall H tractor, Farmall super M-TA, Cockshutt
Black Hawk 40, Cockshutt 570 super, 570, 560, deluxe
50, 40, Case 4 wheel drive, Case “Vac” tractor, 600,
“L”, 800 case-o-matic, Alhs-Chalmers Dl9 AC D-19
diesel (special edition), AC D-21 tractor, AC WD-
-45, 1948 A C G tractor, (All above tractors are in orig-
inal boxes) About 15 or more without boxes
Cast iron toys Circus wagons, etc , old cast tractors
Auctioneer’s Note: There’s something here for
everyone, don’t miss this sale, represents many
years of collecting.
Directions: Off 49 in Quinton turn at red light go
towards Alloway, from Rt 77 turn at Blinker and go
towards Aldine, Past Aldine, turn left on
Remstervill* Rd • Watch for sign*.
Owner or Seller Not responsible for loss or injury
related to Sale.

Ralph D. Hughes - Auctioneer
1-609-589-6454

Terms: Cash or Good Check
Food & Rest Room Avail.

Public Auction Register
Closing Dale Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

AUCTION
MCCIURF PA

Sat, Oct 18, 1997
8:30 A.M. START

LOCATIOM From Harrisburg Take Rt 322 West To The
Thompsontown Exit Turn Right Onto Rt 333 Then Merge
Into Rt 235 north To Rt 522 South (Approx 18 Miles) Pro-
ceed South On Rt 522 Approx 6 Miles To McClure Watch
For Auction Sings

REAL ESTATE, ANTIQUES, TOOLS
& HOUSEHOLD ITEMS

REAL ESTATE
Two Story Home Situated On City Lot This Home Has A
Kitchen. Living Room Three Bedrooms. I 1/2 Baths Bonus
Room. Detached Garage And Workshop Open Porch On
Front. Closed Porches in The Back fit On The Side, Vinyl Sid-
ing, Storm Windows. Fenced Back Yard, 200 Amp Electric
Service, Overlooking McClure Park.

TERMS 10% Down - Balance 45 Days
Inspection By Appointment Only Call Auctioneers

(717) 655-3617 OR (717) - 837-6523
Real Estate Will be Offered AT 1*OO PM Sharp

Pursuant To Pa & Federal Law. All Potential Bidders Are Invit
ed To Perform Lead Based Paint Testing At Their Expense
During The 10 Day Period Prior To The Auction

ANTIQUES & COLLECTIBLES
Drop Leaf Kitchen Table Granite Top Kitchen Table Small Granite Top
Table W/2 Drawers & Bread Drawer Peg Top Table, Plank Bottom
Chairs, 6 Ornate Cane Bottom Chairs Child’s Rocker & Round Back
Chair Pkmk Bottom High Chair, Tall Double Door Kitchen Cupboard
Kitchen Cupboard Base W/Doors & Drawers, New Perfection
Kerosene StoveW/Oven, StoveTop Oven. Bed W/Dental Molding Trim,
Chest Of Drawers W/Ornate Mirror Depression Ira Bedroom Suite
Night Stand, Chest Qf Drawers W Mirror 2 Wash Stands Jelly Cup
boards. Blanket Chest, Dome lop Trunk, Split Top Wood Box Spinning
Wheel (Needs Repairs) Small Treadle Table, Small Round Table W7Tn
pod Base & Brass Claw Feet Several Wooden Stands & Misc Chairs.
Deer Mount Wall Mirror (No Deer), Emerson Radio & Phonograph
Vanes Old EndTables Glassware (Carnival.Depression Pressed, Etc )

Glass Kettle SouvenirOf McClure Majclica, Glass Ornamentals (Chick-

en On Nest, Etc) China (Sheffield & Royal), Decorated Veggie Bowls.
Stoneware Mixing Bowls Glass Butler Chum Crocks (J H Dipple.
Etc ). Tl.i Ware (Cookie Cutters Tins. Etc ) Granite, OldCooking Uten
sils, Sla\v Cutlers Cast Fry Pans (Griswold, Etc ). #9 Skillet, Cherry
Seeder, Bean SoupKettle 1776 1976 Butcher Knives Wooden Drying
Racks, TOYS (John Deer Tractor Manure Spreader - Grain Wagon -

Disk - Plows All W/Sohd Tires ) I ouis Marx #999 Train Set, Marx
#SS6 Tram Set, Coca Cola Truck Toy Tire House Fire Trucks Hubb
ley - metal Master. Buddy I ’ Greyhound Bus, Texas Ranger Pistol,
“Last Minute Cap Gun Cm’e View W/Superman - Hop A Long Cas
sidy. Zimphone Intercom Set. Accordion (ItalianAccordion Co )

“Stella” Acoustic Guitar, M Hohner Harmonica (Germany) Advertising
Memorabilia (L D Kline Store Will & Wagner, Matterns Restaurant,
Etc ), Pocket Knives, Pocket Watches (Westclock. Etc ). Wooden Boxes
(Winchester Ammo Box. Etc ), Carpenters Box. Kegs. YearBooks, Bas
kets, Cobblers Hammer, ‘ Royal Dairy ’ Milk Box Old Eye Glasses,
PLUS MUCH MORE'

ITEMS
NOTE We Wilt he selling From TwoLocations BeginningAt 10 00A M
Tools At The Garage, And Other Items From The House Real Estate At
I 00 PM Followed B\ The Gun And Furniture
TERMS: CASH OR GOOD PA CHECK. LUNCH AVAILABLE.
TENT IFNEEDED

Owner:Roxey Kratzer
P.O.A. Herb C Kratzer

Or Call Auctioneers -rs AUCTION
(717) #37-0523 «*VKa
(717)858-3*17
aimoo9#9-l -033355

TENT RENTALS
L Owners And Auctioneers NotResponsible For Accidents J

PUBLIC SALE
Saturday, October 18, 1997 - 9:30 AM

Located between Newville & Shippensburg on Ridge Rd. - 7 miles West of Newville. 5
Miles East of Shippensburg - From Shippensburg, take 696 toRidge Church - Turn Right
- Watch for Sale Signs

HOUSEHOLD St ANTIQUES - SOLD FIRST
9 ft. High Blind Corner Cupboard, Arched Doors, Come See This One! Mounted Elk Head (6x6,40 Yrs
Old) - Jelly Cupboard, (good shape) - Waterfall Bdrm Suite - Several Cabinets - Brass Bucket - Iron
Tea Kettle - Duncan Fife Table - Cherry Round Table w/Ext. Boards 4Pc White Wicker Set - Doughtray
- Wooden Churn - Wooden Planes - Chandelier Light - 2 Cookstoves - Maple Rocker - Gooseneck
Rocker - Open Front Hutch & Dry Sink - Nice wooden Brkfs. Set w/4 Chairs Microwave w/Stand -

Glass Front Cabinet - Several TV Sets -Some Wooden Cabinets - Wooden Floor Lamp - Asst Table
Lamps - Coffee Table & End Tables - Porch Glider & Furniture - Cabinet Sewing Machine - 2 Old
Pictures (From Bowl Set) - Ironstone Dishes - Maytag Wringer Washer - Exercise Bike & Ladies Bike.

GUNS & MISCELLANEOUS
Winchester Model 12. 3 Inch Chamber, 12 Ga - W. Richards Dbl. Barrel 12 Ga Rabbit Ears - Air Rifle
- Metal PA Hunting License (Cumberland Co. 1931-1932-1933-1934-1935) PA Game News - 2 Old J.D
2 Cy Hardback Books

FARM MACHINERY 8i PICK-UP TRUCK 8i TRAILER
1992 Dodge 250 LE, 4x4, Auto, Cummins Diesel, 78,000 Mi, Nice - 1995 Packard Car (Needs

Restored), Mont/ Gooseneck, 12 ft Trailer, Needs Painted - J D. 3020, Narrow Front, Diesel, New
Paint Good Shape, J D 520, Pwr Steering, 3 Pt. Hitch, Runs Good - AC 185 Diesel w/Front End
Loader - J D Front End Loader lor 20 Series Tractor - J D 1209 Haybmc - N H 277 Baler w/Thiowcr
- Little Giant 30 Ft Elevator - N I Hay Crimper - 2 Wooden Rack Hay Wagons- N,H 56 Hay Rake -

N H 3 Pt Mowci - N H. 36 Flail Chopper - Wmco 25 KW Generator On Carl - Pittsburgh 12 Ft Disk
- Gchl 750 Chopper (2 Row Corn & Grass Heads) - White 543 4-Row Planter - J D 4-Blm Hydraulic
Reset Plow -JD 4 Btm Trip Back Plow - Badger Blower - Bin Wagon - 3 Giovc Sell Unloading
Wagons (Need Some Repair) - White 458, 3Pt 7 Chisel Plow - Industrial Paint Sprayer w/Wisconsm
Motor - (2) 18 4x38 Tractor Tncs - Cow Clippers - Dehorncrs - Milk Cans - Aluminum Gram Elevator
- Front Wts lor J D 3020 - 2 Row J D 2 Cyl Fiont Cultivators - 4 Metal Hay Feeders - Surge 30 Phis
Vac Pump - 300 Gal Field Sprayer - N.l 214 Manure Spreader - Plus 2 Wagon Loads of Misc Farm

Items & Approx. 1000 Bales Plus ol Good Timothy Hay
SALE ORDER - HOUSEHOLD FIRST - WAGON ITEMS - APPROX. 11:00A.M.

MACHINERY APPROX. NOON
OWNER: GEORGE E. FINKENBINDER

660 Ridge Rd., Shippensburg, PA
Phone: 423-5450

Sale Managed By:
Kling's Auctions, Inc.

Landisburg, Pa. 17040 ■ 717-789-3883

I.D. Required for Bidder’s No., Owners & Auction Co. - Not Responsible for Accidents, or Loss

Lancaster Faming, Saturday, October, 11. IM7-847

SAT NOV 1 - 9AM 882 E Mar- Co ,Pa (Signs) Real estate
kel St, York, Pa Antiques, col- antiques, collectibles Hh goods
lectibles, glassware, furniture By guns, tractors, & tools By Mrs
Estate of Berthe Ramsay Gilbert Max Pa'terson Mark K Keller,
& Gilbert,Aucts Aucl
S,

forklifts, excavator, stationary
compactors, misc tools, tire
equip , office furnishings By Bnn-
rac Equip, Inc Kerry Pae Aucls
SAT, NOV 1 -10AM Twp ol
Wayne, NJ Cars, trucks equip
& surplus Dmgman & James
Aucts

iAT NOV 1 -930AM From Ick- SAT NOV 1 -10AM 300 Mul-
isburg, Rt 74N approx Imi L berry Dr, Mechamcsburg, Pa
into dirt lane, last place Perry Trucks trailers, truck bodies

public Auction
SAT NOV 1 10AM Fire Tower
Rd, Radford, VA Giant grinders
wood processor, wheel loaders
Knuckleboom loaders, floor trail
ers, toad tractors, trucks & trail-
ers By Hollybrook Sawdust &

Mulch Inc Tri-State Auction &

Realty, LLC
SAT NOV 1 -10 AM From
square in Manheim, Rt 72 N Uo
Colebrook St, (becomes Old
Line Rd), L onto Orchard Rd to
properly on right Rapho Twp
Lane Co, Pa 34acre lot w/1030
sq ft mobile home, 2 car garage
horse barn By Reba May Sny
der Aai

ConstructionEquipment
Contractors Tools & Office Equipment
Saturday, October 25,1997 - 10:00AM

LOCATED: 1017 WEST CHARLES STREET, COATESVILLE,
CHESTER COUNTY PA. From Route 30 Bypass lake Route 82
South to Business Rl 30 turn nght to Strode Ave(Rt 82 South) turn
left to Charles Street turn nght to auction At the corner of 11 th Ave
& Charles Street on right

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT
John Deere b Track Loader - 1974
3 Axle Tagalong Lowboy 9 Ton - 1967

1984 Ford F 350 Flatbed
I Ton General Roller

1964Ford Truck Crane with Hydraulic Clamshell
CONTRACTORS TOOLS

iron E Martin, Auct Serv
SAT NOV 1 10AM Sof Red
Lion on Rt 74 5 mi R onto Laurel
Rd, app 5 mi to Larel L onto Olf
Forge Rd Ist L onto Wolf Rd
Farm on L, ChancefordTwp 36
acre farm By Harold C Wolfe
Estate Bragley K Smith Auct
SAT NOV 1 - IPM Carlisle, Pa
Limousin Cattle Sale, 90 Head
Purebred & Polled mostlyblack
By Robert Line. 717-243-1281
SAT NOV 1 - IPM 302 N 20th
St, Lebanon, West Lebanon
Twp, Lebanon Co Pa Real
estae semi-detached 2-1/2 storv
fiame dwelling, 9 rooms ByKerry
M Werth John Harvey Frey,
Auct

Acetylene Torch Set Compressor Steam Pressure Washer 4 Trash
Pump (Wisconsin Engine) Portable Propane Heater Lincoln Welder
4 Cylinder Engine on Wheels Lincoln Air Grease Gun 14 Target
Concrete Saw Target Bnck Saw Brick Saws 4 Blade Marshalton
Troweling Machine Concrete Vibrator Rod Benders & Cutlers,
Cable Slings Wheel Barrows, Georgia Buggies Concrete Snapties
& Wedges Mixing Pans. Gas Mortar Mixer Concrete Blankets
Scaffold Tamper Concrete Darbies. Fire Hose. Chainhoist Plate
Puller Parts Washer 55 Gallon Drum Pumps, 1,000 Gal Skid Tank
with Electric Pump, 500 Gal Skid Tank with Hand Pump Fuel
Tanks PU Truck Ladder Racks PU Truck Tool Boxes, Outrigger
Feet 12 John Deere Hoe Bucket Conveyer Cham Link Fence 2
Elevator Ladders (I Gas 1 Elec ) Assorted Tires Steel Plates. Mis
cellaneous Lumber, Windows & Doors Garage Door Track. Galva-
nized Gutter Shutters, Ceiling Tile, Hubcaps, Wash Tubs Toilet
Sink, Pipe Sliding Wooden Extension Ladders Pole Jacks Tool
Boxes. Assorted Parts & Box Lots Assorted Hand Tools Walker
Turner Drill Press, B&D Miter Saw 10' Makita Mitre Saw , 12'
Rockwell Tablesaw, Milwaukee Hammer Drills Rockwell Wood
Shaper, Levels Transits Circular Saw Variable Speed Dulls Hard-
wood Flooring Nailer Trans Jack Large Floor Jack, Grinders Bolt
Cutter 1" Drive Socket Set 1 Direct Drive Impact Wrench KD
36 Torque Wrench & Much More*

OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES
2 Way Radio System Computer Desk Typewriter, Drafting Table
Bookshelf Desk Chair Miscellaneous Office Supplies & Much
More'

TUES NOV 4 - Fed Cattle Sale
Carlisle Livestock Market, Inc
(717)249-4511

TUES NOV 4 Feeder Cattle
Sale Carlisle Livestock Market
Inc (717)249-4511
WED NOV 5 - Lumber & Build-
ing Material Sale Located At 109
N Maple Ave , Leola, PA Wolge
muth Auction

AUCTIONEERS NOTE This is not a gome out ol business sale 1
Items being sold to make more room in the shop and lot area Good
opportunity to purchase some good tools and equipment here Don l
miss it

WED NOV 5 - 10 30AM 1920
Lancaster Pike, Peach Bottom,
Pa Plumbing lixtures, parts &

supplies, known as Hess Plumb-
ing & Heating By G Donald
Hess Kreider, Kline & Good
AuctsPAYMENTTERMS Payment in full day of auction with cash certi-

fied or approved check
a gfe gfe Auction Conducted B> Auction Conducted For

OSBORN GENERALCONTRACTORS, INC.
|V PLENTY OF GOOD FOOD AVAILABLE

Announcements day ofauction take precedence
over previous advertisingAUCTIONEERS^

Stephen J Harr AU 002422 L
James S Davis Jr AU 002421 L
Gap PA 17527 (717)442 9221

THURS NOV 6 Edwin Landis
Farm Lampeter, Lane Co , Pa
RobertKmdig milking herd & bred
heiferdisp, 100 head The Cattle
Exchange

PUBLIC AUCTION
Antiques - Household Goods - Shop Tools

Monday, October 13,1997 • 9:00 AM
Located along Friendship Church Road east of Gum Tree. From Coatesvilie, go
south on Route 82 to Ercildoun. Take Gum TVee Road west to Friendship
Church Road. From junction of 10 & 30, go south on Route 10 to Friendship
Church Road, turn left, follow signs to sale site, second house past Methodist
Church. Highland Township, Chester County, PA.

1986Toyota Camry
Furniture

Jelly cupboard; china closet with glass on 3 sides, oak library table, oak 5 drawer
dresser, oak bureau, wall table, empire desk with hideaway. 2 PA House extension
tables, PA House cherry kitchen table, wooden high chair, oak beveled wall mirror,
dining room table with 4 chairs, oak glass lop table, marble top dresser & wash stand,
book case with glass doors, cedar lined wardrobes, 2 sets of matching single beds
with night stands, old wooden slant top toy box, cedar chests, 5 gun cabinet with
glass door, matching reclining sola & lovescat, 3 piece sectional sofa, Singer sewing
machine with cabinet, round end tables, slant top desk, oak magazine wall rack,
Cannonball double bed with box spring & mattress, Morris chair with foot rest, 4
captain chairs, oak hi back chairs, caned chairs, Seth Thomas shell clock, Session
shelf clock, 8 matching oak chairs, American Tounster suitcases, old picture Iramcs,
4 drawer (ding cabinet, round card tables, oil lamps, one with wall bracket, wooden
spinning wheel, lamps, Emerson 19” color TV chest freezer, Kenmorc electric range
with sell-cleaning oven, GE 18 2 cu ft refngerator/freezer, Sanyo apartment size
refngcrator/freezer, Amana microwave, Kitchenaide dehumiditicr, Sunbeam dehu-
midifier, Cram’s Imperial 12" world globe, large cheese box, James Wyeth painted
plate, wickei fernery

History Books and Other Bonks
1968 book of Andrew Wyeth prints; 1883 Official Series of Farm Maps, 1904
History of Chester and Delaware Co 1926, 1974 History of Chester Co , Golden
Book Encyclopedia, Cookbooks, Childrens’ books, textbooks and other books

Toys
Hublcy car & school bus, metal Uncle Sam cash register bank, Marx tin wind-up trac-
tor, Champion pedal car in good condition; old model Farmall, JD & AC tractors,
old model JD manure spreader, Playskool wooden wagon. Barbie canopy bed, childs'
table & chair, old toy trucks, Flexible Flyer sleds, and other miscellaneous toys

Glassware & Household Items
German baby dish Nonlakc china, lots of stemware. Princess House ciyslal, punch
bowl with 12 cups glass platters, egg plate, Birchmerc. Bavaria & Havalmd china,
divided 1 1 int plate beer stems, clown cookie jar Oneida stainless flatware, set of 12
with chest Georgian serving ladle Reveie cookware, silver plated bowls Arsalts,
ciockpot deep 1 1yet. Pfaltzgiall wickei baskets, tablecloths, bed linens wooden
blankets A. othei nnsc linens

Lawn & Garden
JD I7S hyilu) with deck or 40' snow plow JD 112 lawn mower L.iwn Ho\ 21
push mower Weed Later model XTSO Case) Ate 16' sham saw li<LD saber saw
Ciallsman 2-l/S IK’Skrl saw', Shopmale vibrating sander Craltkman airless paint
sprayer. Ciallsman large & small socket sets. Craftsman impact tool kit ( talisman
1/4" cordless ratchet, Ciallsman wel/dry vac. Sears t() amp 6& 12 colt halter\ charg
er, bearing puller, bench grinder cV use, rinse organizer boxes misc wrenches sol
tier gun, ammunition hoses, 2 lon Hoot pick, 26 S speed ho\ s hike, pickup truck bed
insert, 2 wheel lawn cart 6 wooden step ladder, Olympian gas gull 2 Coleman
propane camping stoves, Coleman lanterns screen tent,'milk cans ami mans other
miscellaneous items
NOTE Furniture sold at 9 10 car at II 10 - No oul-01-stalc chocks lunch available

Sale By: Estate of C. Donald McCarter
Charles McCarter, Executor

Susan Reger, Executrix
Auctioneers;
LEON KURTZ
AU-000522-L
(610) 593-5387
J. OMAR STOLTZFUS

WED NOV 5 - 6 30PM Wmross
Trucks& Toys Located all00 W
Jackson St, New Holland, PA
17557 A & C Diffenbach Auction
Inc


